7/1/04 DEVO	Docket No.: DP-309666/DE3-0324		
FORM PTO-1595 (Mödified)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	100 and 500 an		
Tab settings → → →			
To the Director of the United States Patent a 1027	shed original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Stephen V. Gillman Timothy W. Kaufmann Matt H. Jimkoski Brian J. Magnus	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc. Internal Address:		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)			
3. Nature of conveyance:	•		
	Street Address: 5825 Delphi Drive		
. ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
☐ Other	City: Troy State: MI ZIP: 48098		
Execution Date: 6/28/04; 6/28/04; 6/28/04	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/803,571 Additional numbers attack	B. Patent No.(s) hed? □ Yes ☒ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Michael D. Smith	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc.			
87/07/2004 STON11 00000144 10803571	credited or debited to deposit account		
01 FC:8021 40.00 OP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 5825 Delphi Drive	8. Deposit account number:		
M/C 480-410-202	06-1130		
City: Troy State: MI ZIP: 48007	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. 	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
Keith J. Murphy	June 29, 2004		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			
	required cover sheet information to:		

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-309666, U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 10/803,571, filed March 17, 2004 entitled

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR MANEUVERING A WATERCRAFT

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	Stephen V. Gillman	
Residence Address:	5392 Fairview Dr.	Declaration dated:
	Grand Blanc, MI 48439	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	
		Date 6/28/04
Inventor's signature	The 19 C.	Date 6/0 0/0/
Full name:	Timothy W. Kanfmann	
Residence Address:	728 Zehnder Dr.	Declaration dated:
	Frankenmuth, MI 48734	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	
Inventor's signature	Matt the Sum look.	Date_6-28-04_
Full name:	Matt H. Jimkoski	
Residence Address:	7849 Teaberry	Declaration dated:
	Freeland, MI 48623	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	
Inventor's signature	Brian O Masnus	Date 6/28/04
Full name:	Brian J. Magnus	
Residence Address:	862 W. Tuscola Rd.	Declaration dated:
	Frankenmuth, MI 48734	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	

PATENT REEL: 015529 FRAME: 0316

P.O. Address:

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-309666, U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 10/803,571, filed March 17, 2004 entitled

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR MANEUVERING A WATERCRAFT

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Same as above

	14/4/10	
Inventor's signature	De 1200	Date June 22, 2004
Full name:	Stephen V. Gillman	•
Residence Address:	5392 Fairview Dr.	Declaration dated:
	Grand Blanc, MI 48439	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	
	(-101.111)	
Inventor's signature	Such Million	Date
Full name:	Timothy W. Kanfmann	
Residence Address:	728 Zehnder Dr.	Declaration dated:
	Frankenmuth, MI 48734	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Same as above	
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	Matt H. Jimkoski	
Residence Address:	4805 Edgewater Ct. 7849 Teaberry	Declaration dated:
	-Holly, MI 48442 Freeland MI	February 12, 2004
P.O. Address:	Matt H. Jimkoski -4805 Edgewater Ct. 7849 Teaberry -Holly, MI 48442 Freeland, MI Same as above 4866	23
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name:	Brian J. Magnus	-
Residence Address:	227 Beyerlein St.	Declaration dated:
	Frankenmuth, MI 48734	February 12, 2004

PATENT RECORDED: 07/01/2004 REEL: 015529 FRAME: 0317